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KAIPO is planning the 2021 KAIPO Annual Picnic on October 16th or 30th
around DC, Maryland or Virginia area. Will you be attending the event?
Answered: 23 Skipped: O
None of the
above
My attendance
is subject t...
>

| do not plan
to attend.

I have not
decided yet.

| plan to
attend with...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES v  RESPONSES
¥ None of the above 0.00%
~ | plan to attend with family member(s)/guest(s). 56.52%
~ My attendance is subject to external situations, ex. COVID-19. 13.04%
v |donot plan to attend. 4.35%
v | have not decided yet. 26.09%
TOTAL
Q2 @ Ccustomize

KAIPO is planning an Happy Hour event when USPTO announces new
teleworking policies and reopens the Alexandria Campus. Will you be
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v attending the Happy Hour?

Answered: 23 Skipped: O

| plan to
attend only ...

QD c&,

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES ¥ RESPONSES ~

v Yes 65.22% 15

v No 21.74% 5

w | planto attend only if the event is hosted on (please specify day or time, ex. Thursday or 4PM EST) Responses 13.04% 3

TOTAL 2
Q3 $®  customize Save as'¥

What type of career development activities would you like to see KAIPO
organize? (Please check all that applies)

Answered: 20  Skipped: 3

Brown bag
about detail...

Brown bag
about other...

Brown bag
about...

Fireside chats
with SPEs, S...

Speed mentoring

Tonl
mentoring...

Other (please

specify)
0% 10%  20%  30% 40% 50%  60% 70%  80%  90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES ¥  RESPONSES v
~ Brown bag about detail opportunities 45.00% 9
v Brown bag about other positions at the USPTO (e.g., PTAB, TQAS, Solicitor’s Office, etc.) 55.00% n
~ Brown bag about after-work education opportunities (e.g., graduate school, law school, etc.) 40.00% 8
~ Fireside chats with SPEs, SES officials, PTAB judges, etc. 40.00% 8 ‘.\

Total Respondents: 20
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Y ANSWER CHOICES ¥  RESPONSES v
v Speed mentoring 20.00% 4
® ¥ 1on1mentoring match-up 45.00% 9
v Other (please specify) Responses 5.00% 1
\]/ Total Respondents: 20
&
0:8 Q4 s$> Customize Save as¥
- What type of online (via WebEx, Microsoft Teams) social activities would you
like to see KAIPO organize? (Please check all that applies)?
Answered: 20  Skipped: 3
Bring your Own
Coffee (BYOC...
Happy Hours
after work
Virtual game
nights (e.g....
Other (please
specify)
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
> ANSWER CHOICES ¥  RESPONSES A
v Bring your Own Coffee (BYOC) during the work day (e.g., during lunch hour) 70.00% 4
v Happy Hours after work 35.00% 7
v Virtual game nights (e.g., trivia night, Pictionary, Family Feud, etc.) 15.00% 3
v Other (please specify) Responses 0.00% 0
Total Respondents: 20
Q5 s$®  customize Save as'¥

How frequent do you want to receive emails from KAIPO?

Answered: 23 Skipped: O
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Y None of the

above

As needed

Bi-weekly

Monthly

Only when
announcing a...

)

QD &

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES v  RESPONSES
~ None of the above 0.00%
v Asneeded 60.87%
v Bi-weekly 4.35%
v Monthly 8.70%
v Only when announcing an event 26.09%
TOTAL
Q6 g

What are the reasons you joined KAIPO? (Please check all that applies)

Answered: 23 Skipped: O

Social

Networking

Career
Development

Support
Korean-Ameri...

Other (please
specify)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES ¥  RESPONSES
v Social 82.61%

v Networking 69.57%

w Career Development 56.52%

v Support Korean-American community 86.96%

v Other (please specify) Responses 4.35%

Total Respondents: 23
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Y
7
® Q &
\Z What is an area KAIPO can improve most?
69 Answered: 19 Skipped: 4

Online social
events

@) &

In-person
social events

Career
development

Recognition of
Korean-Ameri...
Promotion of

Korean...

Any
suggestions/...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES v
¥ Online social events
¥ In-person social events
v Career development
v Recognition of Korean-American accomplishments
> ~ Promotion of Korean culture/heritage
v  Any suggestions/comments/concerns about KAIPO? (please specify) Responses

Total Respondents: 19
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90% 100%

Customize

RESPONSES
21.05%
36.84%
15.79%
36.84%
57.89%

15.79%
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